
 

 

  

THE MILLENIUM SCHOOL, BATHINDAASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 

TMSB 2025-26(TENTATIVE) 

SR NO MONTH MLS I MLS II MLS III/IV 

1 MAY (2
ND

 WEEK) 
TERM 

ASSESSMENT I 

PERIODIC 

TEST I 

PERIODIC TEST 

I/CYCLE TEST I 

2 
AUGUST (3

RD
 

WEEK) 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 2 
- CYCLE TEST I 

3 
SEPTEMBER (3

RD
 

WEEK) 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 3 

HALF-

YEARLY 
HALF-YEARLY 

4 
DECEMBER (1

ST
 

WEEK) 

TERM 

ASSESSMENT 4 

PERIODIC 

TEST 2 

PERIODIC TEST 

2/PREBOARD I 

5 
JANUARY(2

ND
 

WEEK) 
- - PREBOARD 2 

6 
FEBRUARY(2

ND
 

WEEK) 
- - FINAL 

7 MARCH FINAL FINAL FINAL 



THE MILLENNIUM SCHOOL, BATHINDA 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26 

S. No. Description (Name of Holiday) 
Date From 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 
Day 

Date To 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 

1 Ram Navami 6-Apr-2025 Sunday 6-Apr-2025 

2 Birthday of Shri Guru NabhaDass Ji 8-Apr-2025 Tuesday 8-Apr-2025 

3 Mahavir Jayanti 10-Apr-2025 Thursday 10-Apr-2025 

4 Vaisakhi 13-Apr-2025 Sunday 13-Apr-2025 

5 Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr-2025 Monday 14-Apr-2025 

6 Good Friday 18-Apr-2025 Friday 18-Apr-2025 

7 BhagwanParshuram Jayanti 29-Apr-2025 Tuesday 29-Apr-2025 

8 May Day 1-May-2025 Sunday 1-May-2025 

9 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 30-May-2025 Friday 30-May-2025 

10 Summer Break 1-Jun-2025 Sunday 30-Jun-2025 

11 Eid al-Adha (Bakrid) 7-Jun-2025 Saturday 7-Jun-2025 

12 Saint Kabir Jayanti 11-Jun-2025 Wednesday 11-Jun-2025 

13 RakshaBandhan 9-Aug-2025 Saturday 9-Aug-2025 

14 Independence Day 15-Aug-2025 Friday 15-Aug-2025 

15 Janmashtami 16-Aug-2025 Saturday 16-Aug-2025 

16 Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti 22-Sept-2025 Monday 22-Sept-2025 

17 Gandhi Jayanti 2-Oct-2025 Thursday 2-Oct-2025 

18 Dussehra 2-Oct-2025 Thursday 2-Oct-2025 

19 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 7-Oct-2025 Tuesday 7-Oct-2025 

20 Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass Ji 8-Oct-2025 Wednesday 8-Oct-2025 

21 KarwaChauth 10-Oct-2025 Friday 10-Oct-2025 

22 Diwali Break 20-Oct-2025 Monday 23-Oct-2025 

23 Birthday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 5-Nov-2025 Wednesday 5-Nov-2025 

24 Martyrdom Day of S Kartar Singh Sarabha Ji 16-Nov-2025 Sunday 16-Nov-2025 

25 Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 25-Nov-2025 Tuesday 25-Nov-2025 

26 Winter Break 24-Dec-2025 Wednesday 1-Jan-2026 

27 Christmas Day 25-Dec-2025 Thursday 25-Dec-2025 

28 New Year Eve 31-Dec-2025 Friday 31-Dec-2025 

29 Makar Sankranti 14-Jan-2026 Wednesday 14-Jan-2026 

30 Birthday Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji 20-Jan-2026 Tuesday 20-Jan-2026 

31 Basant Panchami 23-Jan-2026 Friday 23-Jan-2026 

32 Republic Day 26-Jan-2026 Monday 26-Jan-2026 

33 Birthday Sri Guru Ravidass Ji 1-Feb-2026 Sunday 1-Feb-2026 

34 Holi 4-Mar-2026 Wednesday 4-Mar-2026 

35 Eid - Al - Fitr 21-Mar-2026 Thursday 21-Mar-2026 

36 Shaheed Bhagat Singh Martyrdom Day 23-Mar-2026 Monday 23-Mar-2026 

37 Ram Navmi 26-Mar-2026 Tuesday 26-Mar-2026 

 


